
 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
TERM 1  
Inset Day Monday 2nd September 2024 

Start Tuesday 3rd September 2024  
Finish Friday 25th October 2024 
School Holiday Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November 2024  
 

TERM 2  
Inset Day Monday 4th November 2024 

Start Tuesday 5th November 2024  
Finish Friday 20th December 2024 
School Holiday Monday 23rd December 2024 – Friday 3rd

 January 2025 

 
TERM 3  
Inset Day Monday, 6th January 2025 

Start Tuesday 7th January 2025  
Finish Friday 14th  February 2025 
School Holiday Monday 17th February – Friday 21st

 February 2025 

 
TERM 4  
Start Monday 24th February 2025 
Finish Friday 4th April 2025  
School Holiday Monday 7th

 April – Monday 21st April 2025  

 
TERM 5  
Start Tuesday 22nd April 2025 
Finish Thursday 22nd May 2025 
Inset Day Friday 23rd May 2025 
School Holiday Monday 26th May – Friday 30th May 2025 

 
TERM 6  
Start Monday 2nd June 2025 
Finish Tuesday, 22nd July 2025 
Inset Day Monday 23rd June 2025 
School Holiday Wednesday 23rd July – Friday 30th August 2024  

 
INSET Dates Area of Focus 
Inset Day Monday 2nd September 
 

Safeguarding training 

Inset Day Monday 4th November 
 

RWI training  

Inset Day Monday, 6th January 2025 
 

Subject Focus 

Inset Day Friday 23rd May 2025 
 

Report writing time for staff 

Inset Day Monday 23rd June 2025 
 

Preparation for pupil transition. Teachers meet to hand up 
data and pupil information to next teacher. 

 

TERM DATES 2024 -2025  


